
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2015 up to the end of September） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD2.9027 trillion by 

September, 2015, including 1.4803 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 654.7 billion of 

the Labor Retirement Fund, 644.7 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 101.2 billion 

of the Employment Insurance Fund, 10.9 billion of the Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund and 10.9 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2015 up to the 

end of September, the overall Labor Funds earned -36.39 billion after marked to 

market. The return of the Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor 

Insurance Fund, the Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and the Arrear Wage Payment Fund were -1.15%, -2.06%, -1.53%, 1.16%, 

0.75% and 1.25% respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

 September 30,2015     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
1,480,287  -15,841  -1.15% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
654,704  -12,190  -2.06% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
2,134,991 -28,031 -1.43% 

Labor Insurance Fund 644,693  -9,735  -1.53% 

Employment Insurance Fund 101,207  1,162  1.16% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
10,913  81  0.75% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 10,918  130  1.25% 

Sum of Labor Funds 2,902,722  -36,393  -1.34% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
210,437 -2,785  -1.36% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
3,113,159 -39,178  -1.34% 

 


